
BRIGHT WORLD LLC DATED  04/23/2022

730 WHistoric  Mitchell ST ​ SINGH GAS
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 1545 W Hopkins st
PH. 414 6270979 Milwaukee, WI 53206
BrightworldLed@gmail.com INVOICE 042322

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY RATES AMOUNT
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300W LED Parking Lot Light, UL-Listed 42000Lm
5700K Led Shoebox Pole Light,1000W Metal Halide
Eq.Outdoor Area Lighting - Dimmable - 10KV Surge -
Arm
Horn
Side Wall (L) Shape

Electrical boxes, connector, Wiring 45ft, watertight pipe,
clamped, machinery screw
Labor, with bucket truck

Electrical permits, and sign permits are not included.
Payment 80% advance & after the job is finished you pay
the full amount. *Any extra work will be charged
separately.

Tax 5.5%

Price will be appley 15days only

Advance Pay
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1
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$250

$110
$79

$750

$110
$79

$150
$300

$76.40

TOTAL $1465.40

All Sales are final. We require an 80 percent for any job. Warranty only electrical Equipment, Labor charges are not included in any Warranty


